260   SMW-AUTOBLOK
 SIN-S 50 SIN-S 70 SIN-S 85 SIN-S 100 SIN-S 125 SIN-S 150 SIN-S 175 SIN-S 200 SIN-S 250
33093105  33093107  33093109  33093110  33093112  33093115  33093117  33093120  33093125
77093105  77093107  77093109  77093110  77093112  77093115  77093117  77093120  77093125
60557910  60557915  60557910  60557910  60557915  60557915  60557915  60557920  60557920
044503  044503  044503  044503  044503  044503  044503  044496  60557625
33092905 33092907 33092909 33092910 33092912 33092915 33092917 33092920 33092925
14 28 48 66 103 157 212 280 457

 SIN-S standard version
■ Central bore + thread for rotary union
Ordering example
SIN-S standard version
•  Cylinder SIN-S 125 Id. No. 33093112
•  Rotary union Id. No. 043271
(proximity switch not included)
Technical data
 SIN-PXP  with linear positioning system
■ Central bore + thread for rotary union
Ordering example
SIN-S standard version
•  (1)* Cylinder SIN-S 125
prepared for PXP/LPS Id. No. 77093112
• (2)* Kit PXP (braket and taper)
Id. No. 60557915 (sensor not included)
• Rotary union Id. No. 044970
 SIN-LPS-X  with linear positioning system
■ Central bore + thread for rotary union
Ordering example
SIN-S standard version
•   Cylinder SIN-S 125
prepared for PXP/LPS Id. No. 77093112
• Kit LPS-X (braket and cam) Id. No. 044503
(LPS-X not included see general catalog page 275)
• Rotary union Id. No. 044970
 1 Total at 30 bar and 50°C
RU-2-22
Id. No. 044970
RU-1-16
Id. No. 043271
* Attention:  PARTS (1) and PART (2) can be supplied as assembled with the single part number 33092912
  (see table below “SIN-S equipped with kit PXP“)
RU-2-22
Id. No. 044970
RU-1-16
Id. No. 043271
RU-2-22
Id. No. 044970
RU-1-16
Id. No. 043271
 SMW-AUTOBLOK Type
SIN-S standard version
SIN prepared for PXP/LPS
Kit PXP
Kit LPS-X
SIN-S equipped with kit PXP
Piston area  cm2
Max. pressure  bar
Draw pull at 40 bar  kN
Oil leakage 1  dm3/min
Max. speed r.p.m.
Weight  kg
Moment of inertia  kg·m2
Englisch
■       Up to 70 bar
 ■    Central bore for media supply
■  Stroke control via proximity switch or linear positioning system
SMW-AUTOBLOK   261
t
q
P2
P1 V
2
O
O
P
s
r
B
AA
B
GG
1
45 C
3 E
D
3
I
Y
S
W
18
K
3 K
1
B
F X
T
H